
PROPOSED
WATER LEVEL
+81.800

Little
Island

Chesterton Belt

Vicarage Farm

House
Stableford

Ordnance Survey, (c) Crown Copyright 2019. All rights reserved. Licence number 100022432

A 4095

M
 4

0

A 4095

Pond
Pond

Tr
ac

k

Path

Track

L 
Tw

rs

Gantry

L 
Tw

rs

Gantry

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

WF

WF

WF

WF

WF

B

B

B

B

B

B

B
B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

WF

FP

FP

FP

FP

WF

WF

WF

WF

WF

LB

LB

Gantry

Path

Drain

Ponds

L 
Tw

rs

Gantry

Pond

Track

Path

Golf Course

A 4095

M
 4

0

Stableford
House

Drain

84.7m

L 
Tw

rs

Vicarage Farm

Path

Pond

FB

FB

Pond

Chesterton Belt

Drain

Drain

Pond
Pond

Club House

Drain

Pond

Pond

Tr
ac

k

A 4095

Island
Little

Ordnance Survey, (c) Crown Copyright 2019. All rights reserved. Licence number 100022432

45
45

25

45
45

50

45
45

75

45
46

00

45
46

25

45
46

50

45
46

75

45
47

00

45
47

25

45
47

50

45
47

75

45
48

00

45
48

25

45
48

50

45
48

75

45
49

00

45
49

25

45
49

50

45
49

75

221325

221350

221375

221400

221425

221450

221475

221500

221525

221550

221575

221600

221625

221650

221675

221700

221725

221750

221775

221800

221825

221850

221875

221900

221925

221950

221975

222025

45
50

25

45
50

50

45
50

75

45
51

00

45
51

25

45
51

50

45
51

75

45
52

00

45
52

25

45
52

50

45
52

75

45
53

00

45
53

25

45
53

50

45
53

75

45
54

00

POINT A

POINT B

POINT C

n  o  r  t  h

SCALE IN METRES
1:1250

025m 25 50 75 100m

FOR INFORMATION
NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

© Crown Copyright 2020. All rights reserved. Licence number 100022432

C
:\

U
se

rs
\R

ic
ha

rd
S
to

re
y\

M
ot

io
n\

S
ta

ff
S
ite

 -
 1

gw
bi

2 
21

09
08

7\
D

ra
w

in
gs

\2
01

10
13

-P
R
O

W
-0

01
a 

[P
R
O

W
].

dw
g

Project:

Title:

Revision Notes: Drn Chk App Date

Drawing Status:

Client:

Revision:Drawing:

Scale: Project No:Size:

84 North Street
Guildford
Surrey
GU1 4AU

01483 531300

www.motion.co.uk

9 Greyfriars Road
Reading

Berkshire
RG1 1NU

0118 206 2930

Golden Cross House
8 Duncannon Street

London
WC2N 4JF

020 7031 8141

Great Wolf Lodge, Bicester

Public Right of Way 161/6/10

2011013-SK-03 A

Great Lakes UK Ltd

1:1250 A1 2011013

A First Issue RS RS MM 26.11.2021

Legend

Existing PROW 161/6/10 to be stopped up

PROW Diversion Route 161/6/10

PROW CO-ORDINATES

POINT A X = 455102.623     Y = 221478.670

POINT B X = 454960.325     Y = 221891.095

POINT C X = 455273.631     Y = 221709.751
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